Pe3yntatn ucnurta ns Teopuje cucrema

®Pebpyap 2017
CTYAEHT
PBb Mpe3ume Ume BP nHpa.
1 |Bamak Jlyka 1020/15 52
3 |CumeyHoBuh Coma 109/14 46
4 [Nakuh AHa 149/14 46
2 |CteBaHkoBuh Mapko 8/14 44
5 |BykoBuh Mwnaga 46/14 44
6 |LiBujosunh JoBaHa 103/14 31
7 |Phophesuh KaTtapuHa 25/14 42
8 |Oenosuh AHa 39/14 34
9 |MwuTtpoBuh Teogopa 52/14 42
10 |PHepkosuh Mwunka 179/14 36
11 |MaBnosuh Wnwvja 34/14 37
12 [Munuhesuh Codumja 81/14 38
13 |CraHumumposuh  Mapko 110/14 36
14 [AHuuh Capa 12/14 15
17 |BorgaHoBuh HeBeHa 1021/15 47
16 [Januh Tamapa 63/14 37
15 [Jahumosuh AHa 80/14 31
18 [3admposun Mapwja 61/14 36
19 [Mutpoeuh JoBaHa 57/14 34
20 (MaHojnosuh Hwukona 1006/15 45
21 (MnageHoBuh Mapuwja 420/14 20
22 (MayHoBwh KatapuHa 55/13 16
24 |dypTyna dunun 155/14 41
23 |IbybucaerbeBuh BaneHTuHa 95/14 23
25 (MapjaHoBuh JeneHa 91/14 20
26 [Monoswuh ophe 45/14 51
27 |(dununosuh dunun 64/14 37
28 [CrojuyeBun Papojka 384/14 31
29 |Phophesuh AHgpuvja 98/14 42
30 |Phophesun AHpgpwujaHa 1043/15 24
31 |Bnarojesuh Hapko 176/14 36
32 [Muxajnosuh BojaH 1052/15 24
33 |HoBakoBuh Jlyka 76/14 41
35 [Kpumap KatapuHa 135/14 22
34 |Papgosuh AHhena 216/14 19
37 |Nasuh Mwunena 1002/15 40
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Mpe3sume Ume
Thupuh CHexaHa
Jenecuh CredaHa
Pagynoswuh AHOpej
Mejuua AHa
LiBeTaHoBUh Hartawa
Jenecuh Camna
MwujaToBuh Jlyka
LWapaa Eouc
Mejun Hukona
Borojesuh Wrop
Hosakosuh Jlyka
Mojuh Mwuxajno
MuTpoBuh Tomucnas
KoctaguHoB Mapuwja
Kapanuh WpeHa
MunosaHoBuh Jlyka
dunuh Munena
CT1ojagmHoBuMh JoBaHa
Thepalesuh AHgpuja
Krbajesuh Jlyka
Maneweswuh JoBaHa
Casuuh Mwurnow
JoBaHoBuh KatapuHa
Paposuh Mwunuvua
Bacapwvh AHa
MekoBuh Anekcangpa
Mexvenosuh JacmuHa
Jaxuh Oapuo
Monosuh Bacunuca
KoBauesuh Oparana
CTtenaHoswuh Mapko
JosaHoBsuh KpuctuHa
PankoBuh AnekcaHgap
Bacuh KpuctuHa
Tpunkosuh CphaH
Bowkosuh Bnagumup
MajuunH JoBaHa
Conyjuh Bennbop
CraHkoBuh Anekca
CrojaHosuh Kpuctuna

BP uHAa.
188/14
92/14
597/13
4/14
183/14
207/14
244/14
174/14
7914
1050/16
206/14
267/12
37/14
112/14
418/13
104/14
249/14
181/14
194/14
129/14
144/14
449/13
47/13
1012/15
1036/15
163/13
116/14
153/14
284/13
442/13
1013/15
1018/15
173/13
1008/15
115/14
174/11
141/14
227/13
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Mpe3ume
Oparnyesuh
XohaHuH
PuctoBuh
MeTposuh
Puctuh
MeTkoBKh
CteBuh
CTtaHojeBuh
Thypunh
CTtanuh
Papojuunh
MeTposuh
Kanajuvh
JeBTuh
Mwunoweswuh
Hukonuh
Josuh
Fony6osuh
>Knekosuh
Munuh
MaHTuh
BykocaBrbeBuh
Kybypa
nuropwjeBuh
Opnwuh
JoBaHoBuh
Paukosuh
>KnskoBuh
Borbesuh
MarTejun
LLinepay,
Thocwuh
Hophesuh
OeHunh
Heposuh
Takuh
Bynosuh
Bpar-eBauy
>Knekosuh
KHexxeBuh

Ume
JeneHa
Ampa
PaposaH
Capa
BojaHa
HuHa
Mapko
ophe
JaHa
Mapwja
CaHgpa
CeHka
Mwupo
Mwunnua
AHhena
VBa
MwurbaH
Papow
MwurbaHa
JoBaHa
JoBaHa
Jlyka
AHrenuHa
AnekcaHgpa
JeneHa
AHhena
Capa
Tamapa
BojaHa
HuHa
OparaHa
CredhaH
BaneHTnHa
JoBaHa
dunumn
AnekcaHgpa
Oywax
Mepuua
KpuctuHa
HuHa

BP uHa.
460/14
174/13
7714
1041/15
145/14
68/14
24/14
1015/15
1048/15
217/14
140/14
242/14
370/14
461/14
86/14
142/13
90/14
280/13
1045/15
186/14
466/13
101/14
53/14
357/14
99/13
56/14
133/14
408/13
1046/15
238/13
278/12
234/13
679/12
147/14
185/13
229/14
960/13
1035/15
1046/16
237/13
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CTYAEHT

Pb Mpe3sume Ume BP nHpa.
117 |CaBuh KatapuHa 258/14
118 | hypuunh ®unun 379/13
120 |MejoBuh CaBa 210/14
119 | Xayuh BojaH 63/12
122 (KoBa4yesuh Tamapa 113/14
121 |Fnuwwuh JoBaHa 148/14
123 |PaHkoBuh Jlana 23/14
124 |JoBaHoBUMN AHa 1065/16
125 [Punak CumoHa 407/13
126 |UrwsaToBuh CredaH 162/12
128 |Opnosuh Jlyka 237/14
127 |Naenosuh AHhena 72/14
129 |JoBaHuumh Metap 108/13
130 |CtaHkoBuh Anekca 1031/15
131 |Matuh CphaH 222/14
132 |XusaHoBuh Oanuno 68/13
136 |CnacojeBuh Mapwja 1004/15
133 |MuTposuh MuHa 1033/15
135 | hyposuh JaHa 236/14
137 |OTawesuh Mapko 265/13
134 |PapojkoBuh JeneHa 452/13
138 |MNpnwuh VBaH 127114
139 |MunaHoBwuh CraHucaB 1019/15
140 |Wcaunosuh Ypouu 828/13
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PB
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155
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157
158
159
160
162
161
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Mpe3sume
Pakosuh
Mwunekuh
hanosuh
Mekuh
PaHunh
CpehkoBuh
Puctuh
Manuh
hypuh
Bynuh
CtpaxuHuh
CTtaHkoBuh
Jlykuh
Meposuh
MeTposuh
Thupuh
Liekuh
Mukosuh
Mwujakosuh
Bojuuuh
Bpanuh
HoBakosuh
[paxoBay
dunumnosuh
Mapwuosuh
Munojesuh
Hosakosuh
MehaHay
MunaHoBuh
BorpaHoBuh
PakuTa
HaHunosuh
PuctaHosuh
Paposuh
Bnbuh
CtedaHoBuh
yposuh
hepcu
Bnbeckosuh
Puhuh

Ume
JoBaH
Mapko
Mapko
HaHuno
BopuBoje
Mapko
Anekca
BojaH
JoBaHa
Mwunnua
AnekcaHgpa
Bnagumup
MnapeH
Tujana
Murnow
AHa
KatapuHa
Hapko
CTtaHucnas
Hukona
BykalumH
CtedhaH
BykalumH
JoBaHa
CredhaH
Oywax
Cnacumup
JleoHa
Wrop
Jynuja
JoBaHa
CphaH
JeneHa
CtedhaH
Hukona
Mwunow
Mwunvua
AHa
Hukona
[opaH

BP uHAa.
135/13
158/12
623/13

1016/15
201/12
804/13
110/13
1045/16
214/13
154/14
143/14
257/14
67/13
288/09
805/13
276/13
137/13
902/12
141/11
197/14
2042/16
100/14
239/13
444/12
173/11
202/13
233/13
320/09
268/14
353/13
904/14
2/14
115/13
472/13
7112
230/12
129/12
267/13
651/08




